
 
 
State of New Mexico Public School Facilities Authority 
 

Contracted Vendor List 
Performance Assurance Contract HVAC Service Agreements 

RFP 2025-001-DD, 2025-002DD Supplemental 
 

Contract Term: 10/2/2024 – 10/1/2028* 
*Four (4) year contract with no option to renew  

Contracted Vendor Price Agreement # Vendor Contact Information 
Bath Group, Inc. PA2025-09 Attention:  Steve Alschuler, Principal 

5345 Wyoming Blvd. NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87109 
Email:  salschuler@bathgroup.com 
Phone:  720-703-0152 

Engineering Economics, Inc. PA2025-10 Attention:  Matt Davis, Principal Branch Mgr 
26 Calle Vallecitos 
Tijeras, NM 87059 
Email:  matt.davis@eeiengineers.com 
Phone:  505-830-6069 

QA Engineering, LLC. PA2025-11 Attention:  Robert A. Quintana, Principal 
1409 Ortiz Drive. SE 
Albuquerque, NM 87108 
Email:  robert@qaengineering.com 
Phone:  505-338-7092 

TMCx Solutions PA2025-12 Attention:  Loren Morris, Vice President 
3415 Carlisle Blvd. NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87110 
Email:  lmorris@tmcxsolutions.com 
Phone:  602-722-9076 

IMEG Consultants Corp. PA2025-13 Attention: Matthew Carsner, CBCP 
9000 E. Pima Center Parkway, Suite 320 
Scottsdale, AZ 85258 
Email: matthew.e.carsner@imegcorp.com 
Phone: 801-360-7024 

RTM Engineering Consultants PA2025-14 Attention: Brad Staver, PE, CxA, LEED AP 
Principal 
7007 Wyoming Blvd. NE, Suite F-2 
Albuquerque, NM 87109 
Email: brad.staver@rtmec.com 
Phone:505-323-9070 

 

Daniel Dominguez 
PSFA Contracts Analyst 
Phone: 505-507-1561 
Email: ddominguez@nmpsfa.org 
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